
*% , 51K<siu<Sf

t— 834002, Phone-0651 -2481909 (O) / 2480413 (F), e-mail-pccfjharkhand@yahoo.co.in

01-cRt

5B-NP/CD/05(2016-17) "

2016-17 (f^^kjd), WT ^Rsm-19f

"01-

30.03.2016

24.11.20161

t̂O t̂of 0/07/20 16- 17

33—

1.

1800
2.

3.

4. IT? 3TTc[CT[

tl

0.10

fcfof fcTHFT, ^K^'^ f̂R^R ^Mt cf> M^llch-29/ ejto^tof 0—10/2015-16

^nft, Rnfch 30.03.2016, •q^r^-29/fro^to^o/ 07/201 6-1 7
-j|<^ 24.11.2016 cT^TT f^R

2561 /fcTO (2) Rni'ch 17.04.1998

Wt) ~$> ^^ ^ fctoT fcTHFf̂ T

15.07.2003 ^T ^^MldH ^PlR^d f^TT

cf5fe c^ 3T^TN ^t eRlT

5llMl'ch 20 Rnl<t> 04.01.2017 ^ 3TTeflcfJ ^ ^t ^TT

- BEDEDP/01-16-17/40EDP

if 1%Z[T ^TTcfT tl

fcfoT 4-23/2003/

FO/-

WW:5B-NP/CD/05(2016-17)
Envis Centre, Ranch! t̂ 3TM

* ̂



t

Forest, Environment and Climate Change Department

2016-17

BEDEDP/2016-17/40EDP
31-Jan-2

N 19 240601101010333

2406 -

01 -

1 01

0 1 -

03 -

33 -

r̂ srnfr

^T^TT

R *-̂ 1 1 v , i •» Pi P

88623 DRNFWL067

SRI R.R.HEMBROM.IFS

PCCF CUM
EX.DIR.WASTE LAND
DEV

10,000.00

Paae 1 of 1

(R.R. HEMBftOM)

PCOF, JHARKHAMD, RAWCHI

10,000.00


